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DOCUMENT 00 01 01 - PROJECT TITLE PAGE

1.1 PROJECT MANUAL 

A. Mount St Mary College – Guzman Hall

B. Owner: Mount St Mary College

330 Powell Ave., Newburgh, NY

C. Architect: Kimmel-Bogrette Architecture + Site

482 Norristown Rd., Ste 200, Blue Bell, PA 19422

D. Copyright 2021 All rights reserved.
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SECTION 00 01 03 - PROJECT DIRECTORY

OWNER – Mount Saint Mary College

Name Title Address Email Phone

Maryann Pilon

Executive Director 
of Facilities & Liaison 
for Strategic Space 

Planning

330 Powell Ave
Newburgh, NY

Maryann.pilon@msmc.edu 845-569-3332

Douglas Smith
Assistant Director of 

Facilities 
330 Powell Ave
Newburgh, NY

Douglas.smith@msmc.edu 845-569-3645

ARCHITECT – KIMMEL BOGRETE ARCHITECTURE + SITE

Name Title Address Email Phone

Joe Horan Principal

Kimmel Bogrette Architecture + 
Site
482 Norristown Rd, Ste 200
Blue Bell, PA 19422

jhoran@kimmel-bogrette.com 610-834-7039

Laura Gamble Project Manager

Kimmel Bogrette Architecture + 
Site
482 Norristown Rd, Ste 200
Blue Bell, PA 19422

lgamble@kimmel-bogrette.com 610-834-7039

CIVIL ENGINEER – E&LP

Name Title Address Email Phone

Matt Connors Associate
140 W Main St
High Bridge, NJ 08829

mconnors@elp-inc.com 908-238-0544

STRUCTURAL ENGINEER – Reuther & Bowen

Name Title Address Email Phone

Marc Bowen
President & 
Managing 
Principal

326 Ward St.
Dunmore, PA 18512

mbowen@reutherbowen.com 570-496-7020

Mike Stremski Senior Associate
326 Ward St.
Dunmore, PA 18512

mstremski@reutherbowen.com 570-496-7020

MEP/FP ENGINEER- McHugh Engineering Associates

Name Title Address Email Phone

Michael Witkowski Vice President
136 Poplar St
Ambler, PA 19002

mwitkowski@mchugheng.com 215-641-1158

Andrew Foley Project Manager
136 Poplar St
Ambler, PA 19002

afoley@mchugheng.com 215-641-1158
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LANDSCAPE ENGINEER- ThinkGreen LLC

Name Title Address Email Phone

Peter Johnson
PO Box 528
Glenside, PA 19038

pjohnson@thinkgreenllc.com 215-887-2595
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SECTION 00 01 15 - LIST OF DRAWINGS

PART I - GENERAL

 1. Refer to cover sheet of contract documents for list of drawings.

END OF SECTION 00 01 15
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SECTION 00 01 16 - LIST OF REFERENCE DOCUMENTS

PART I - GENERAL

 1. The following drawing(s) have been made available for the contractor’s reference, they are not a part of 

the contract drawings:

a. Paradigm’s Asbestos Testing Report

b. DL Flow Tech’s Flow Report

c. Exhibit B – Schedule of Insurance rec 2020

d. HECAP Award Letter

e. Cabrini Executed Grant Agreement

f. New Vendor Set-up Form

g. A101-2017 – Blank

h. A201-2017 – Blank

END OF SECTION 00 01 16


